Utility Usage
Morris County

Utilities paid during the month of August 2022

Gas:
Department

Precinct 1
Jail
Courthouse
Water:
Department
Courthouse
Jail
Annex
Water :
Department
Precinct 1
Precinct 2
Water:

Department
precinct 4

Electric:
Department
Precinct 2
Precinct 2
Precinct 2
precinct 2

Electric:
Department

General

Precinct 3

Precinct 4

Jail

Courthouse

Extension

Annex sign

Annex 3

Annex 4

Radio Tower

Precinct 1

Account #

2605817-2
2716673-5
2716670-1

1734
1743

01-00910295-00-1

961-808-662-1-0

969-011-801-0-7

966-014-562-0-3

963-023-762-0-5

961-748-662-0-0

962-539-762-0-1

964-848-662-0-5

966-239-762-0-4

960-457-607-0-7

962-042-545-0-0

Centerpoint
Facility

Barn

City of Daingerfield

Facility

Bi-County
Facility

sub-courthouse

sub-courthouse

Tri-Special Utility
Facility
barn

Bowie- Cass
Facility
sub-courthouse
new shop
old shop
security light

AEP-SWEPCO
Facility
storage

barn
lighting

barn
lighting

500 Broadnax St
lighting

Extension Agent

602 Broadnax St

501 Crockett St

600 Broadnax St

8 TX HWY 11w

new barn/sub-ch
lighting

Coverage Period
7/19-8/17/22

7/19-8/17/22
7/19-8/17/22

Coverage Period
Jul
Jul
Jul

Coverage Period
Jul
Jul

Coverage Period

Coverage Period
7/20-8/18/22

Coverage Period
7/14-8/12/22
7/11-8/8/22

7/16-8/13/22

7/16-8/15/22

7/16-8/15/22

7/15-8/12/22

7/16-8/15/22

7/16-8/15/22

7/15-8/12/22

7/17-8/16/22

reading
6529

24815
36473

reading
3154.5
28530.1
868.7

reading
913
1056

reading
31210

reading
18688
26338
2669

reading
3511
49683

39391

44337

101006

9871

42026

185031

61670

28305

prior reading
6529

24514
36472

prior reading
3148.7
28461.7
867.9

prior reading
911
1049

prior reading
30780

prior reading
18688
26088
2669

prior reading
3483
49251

38846

44064

100789

9751

40806

178233

61025

27214

usage

301

usage
5.8
68.4
0.8

usage
200

usage
430

usage

250

usage

28

432

545

21840

217

120

1220

6798

645

1091

Costs
$43.93

$237.82
$45.06

Costs
$228.81
$1,048.81
$203.17

Costs
$39.25
$42.14

Costs
$29.82

Costs
$27.00
$62.94
$53.72
$34.00

Costs
$17.71
$148.55

$97.06

$2,208.11

$39.18

$28.14

$153.41

$759.25

$87.52

$5224.72



