Utility Usage Morris County

Utilities paid during the month of August 2022

Gas:		Centerpoint					
Department	Account #	Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage 0	Costs
Precinct 1	2605817-2	Barn	7/19-8/17/22	6529	6529	О	\$43.93
Jail	2716673-5		7/19-8/17/22	24815	24514	301	\$237.82
Courthouse	2716670-1		7/19-8/17/22	36473	36472	1	\$45.06
Water:		City of Daingerfield	ĺ				
Department		Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs
Courthouse			Jul	3154.5	3148.7	5.8	\$228.81
Jail			Jul	28530.1	28461.7	68.4	\$1,048.81
Annex			Jul	868.7	867.9	0.8	\$203.17
Water:		Bi-County					
Department		Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs
Precinct 1	1734	sub-courthouse	Jul	913	911	200	\$39.25
Precinct 2	1743	sub-courthouse	Jul	1056	1049	7	\$42.14
Water:		Tri-Special Utility					Manager of States
Department		Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs
precinct 4	01-00910295-00-1	barn		31210	30780	430	\$29.82
2965 10700400 10							
Electric:		Bowie- Cass	NAC KONSON POSTERONA (PAROMETERO A TOR	000000000	Secretaria de contrero de contra distribución		04-000-04-000V
Department		Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs
Precinct 2		sub-courthouse	7/20-8/18/22	18688	18688	0	\$27.00
Precinct 2		new shop		26338	26088	250	\$62.94
Precinct 2		old shop		2669	2669	0	\$53.72
precinct 2		security light					\$34.00
Electric:		AEP-SWEPCO					
Electric: Department		AEP-SWEPCO Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs
	961-808-662-1-0		Coverage Period	reading 3511	prior reading	usage 28	Costs \$17.71
Department General		Facility storage	7/14-8/12/22	3511	3483	28	\$17.71
Department	961-808-662-1-0 969-011-801-0-7	Facility		924000000000000000000000000000000000000		10.000	
Department General		Facility storage barn	7/14-8/12/22	3511	3483	28	\$17.71
Department General Precinct 3	969-011-801-0-7	Facility storage barn lighting	7/14-8/12/22 7/11-8/8/22	3511 49683	3483 49251	28 432	\$17.71 \$148.55
Department General Precinct 3	969-011-801-0-7	Facility storage barn lighting barn	7/14-8/12/22 7/11-8/8/22	3511 49683	3483 49251	28 432	\$17.71 \$148.55
Department General Precinct 3 Precinct 4	969-011-801-0-7	Facility storage barn lighting barn	7/14-8/12/22 7/11-8/8/22	3511 49683	3483 49251	28 432 545	\$17.71 \$148.55
Department General Precinct 3 Precinct 4	969-011-801-0-7	Facility storage barn lighting barn	7/14-8/12/22 7/11-8/8/22	3511 49683	3483 49251	28 432 545	\$17.71 \$148.55
Department General Precinct 3 Precinct 4	969-011-801-0-7 966-014-562-0-3	Facility storage barn lighting barn	7/14-8/12/22 7/11-8/8/22 7/16-8/13/22	3511 49683	3483 49251	28 432 545 0	\$17.71 \$148.55
Department General Precinct 3 Precinct 4 Jail	969-011-801-0-7 966-014-562-0-3	Facility storage barn lighting barn lighting	7/14-8/12/22 7/11-8/8/22	3511 49683 39391	3483 49251 38846	28 432 545 0 0	\$17.71 \$148.55 \$97.06
Department General Precinct 3 Precinct 4 Jail	969-011-801-0-7 966-014-562-0-3	Facility storage barn lighting barn lighting	7/14-8/12/22 7/11-8/8/22 7/16-8/13/22	3511 49683 39391	3483 49251 38846	28 432 545 0 0 0 21840	\$17.71 \$148.55 \$97.06
Department General Precinct 3 Precinct 4 Jail	969-011-801-0-7 966-014-562-0-3 963-023-762-0-5	Facility storage barn lighting barn lighting	7/14-8/12/22 7/11-8/8/22 7/16-8/13/22	3511 49683 39391	3483 49251 38846	28 432 545 0 0 0 21840	\$17.71 \$148.55 \$97.06
Department General Precinct 3 Precinct 4 Jail Courthouse	969-011-801-0-7 966-014-562-0-3 963-023-762-0-5	Facility storage barn lighting barn lighting	7/14-8/12/22 7/11-8/8/22 7/16-8/13/22 7/16-8/15/22	3511 49683 39391 44337	3483 49251 38846 44064	28 432 545 0 0 0 21840 0	\$17.71 \$148.55 \$97.06 \$2,208.11
Department General Precinct 3 Precinct 4 Jail Courthouse Extension	969-011-801-0-7 966-014-562-0-3 963-023-762-0-5 961-748-662-0-0	Facility storage barn lighting barn lighting	7/14-8/12/22 7/11-8/8/22 7/16-8/13/22 7/16-8/15/22 7/16-8/15/22	3511 49683 39391 44337 101006	3483 49251 38846 44064 100789	28 432 545 0 0 0 21840 0	\$17.71 \$148.55 \$97.06 \$2,208.11 \$39.18
Department General Precinct 3 Precinct 4 Jail Courthouse	969-011-801-0-7 966-014-562-0-3 963-023-762-0-5	Facility storage barn lighting barn lighting	7/14-8/12/22 7/11-8/8/22 7/16-8/13/22 7/16-8/15/22	3511 49683 39391 44337	3483 49251 38846 44064	28 432 545 0 0 0 21840 0 217 0	\$17.71 \$148.55 \$97.06 \$2,208.11
Department General Precinct 3 Precinct 4 Jail Courthouse Extension Annex sign	969-011-801-0-7 966-014-562-0-3 963-023-762-0-5 961-748-662-0-0 962-539-762-0-1	Facility storage barn lighting barn lighting 500 Broadnax St lighting Extension Agent	7/14-8/12/22 7/11-8/8/22 7/16-8/13/22 7/16-8/15/22 7/16-8/15/22 7/15-8/12/22	3511 49683 39391 44337 101006	3483 49251 38846 44064 100789	28 432 545 0 0 0 21840 0 217 0 120 6	\$17.71 \$148.55 \$97.06 \$2,208.11 \$39.18 \$28.14
Department General Precinct 3 Precinct 4 Jail Courthouse Extension	969-011-801-0-7 966-014-562-0-3 963-023-762-0-5 961-748-662-0-0	Facility storage barn lighting barn lighting 500 Broadnax St lighting Extension Agent	7/14-8/12/22 7/11-8/8/22 7/16-8/13/22 7/16-8/15/22 7/16-8/15/22	3511 49683 39391 44337 101006	3483 49251 38846 44064 100789	28 432 545 0 0 0 21840 0 217 0 120 6 1220	\$17.71 \$148.55 \$97.06 \$2,208.11 \$39.18
Department General Precinct 3 Precinct 4 Jail Courthouse Extension Annex sign	969-011-801-0-7 966-014-562-0-3 963-023-762-0-5 961-748-662-0-0 962-539-762-0-1	Facility storage barn lighting barn lighting 500 Broadnax St lighting Extension Agent	7/14-8/12/22 7/11-8/8/22 7/16-8/13/22 7/16-8/15/22 7/16-8/15/22 7/15-8/12/22	3511 49683 39391 44337 101006	3483 49251 38846 44064 100789	28 432 545 0 0 0 21840 0 217 0 120 6	\$17.71 \$148.55 \$97.06 \$2,208.11 \$39.18 \$28.14
Department General Precinct 3 Precinct 4 Jail Courthouse Extension Annex sign Annex 3	969-011-801-0-7 966-014-562-0-3 963-023-762-0-5 961-748-662-0-0 962-539-762-0-1 964-848-662-0-5	storage barn lighting barn lighting Soo Broadnax St lighting Extension Agent 602 Broadnax St	7/14-8/12/22 7/11-8/8/22 7/16-8/13/22 7/16-8/15/22 7/16-8/15/22 7/16-8/15/22 7/16-8/15/22	3511 49683 39391 44337 101006 9871 42026	3483 49251 38846 44064 100789 9751 40806	28 432 545 0 0 0 21840 0 217 0 120 6 1220 0	\$17.71 \$148.55 \$97.06 \$2,208.11 \$39.18 \$28.14 \$153.41
Department General Precinct 3 Precinct 4 Jail Courthouse Extension Annex sign	969-011-801-0-7 966-014-562-0-3 963-023-762-0-5 961-748-662-0-0 962-539-762-0-1 964-848-662-0-5	Facility storage barn lighting barn lighting 500 Broadnax St lighting Extension Agent	7/14-8/12/22 7/11-8/8/22 7/16-8/13/22 7/16-8/15/22 7/16-8/15/22 7/15-8/12/22	3511 49683 39391 44337 101006	3483 49251 38846 44064 100789	28 432 545 0 0 0 21840 0 217 0 120 6 1220 0 6798	\$17.71 \$148.55 \$97.06 \$2,208.11 \$39.18 \$28.14
Department General Precinct 3 Precinct 4 Jail Courthouse Extension Annex sign Annex 3	969-011-801-0-7 966-014-562-0-3 963-023-762-0-5 961-748-662-0-0 962-539-762-0-1 964-848-662-0-5	storage barn lighting barn lighting Soo Broadnax St lighting Extension Agent 602 Broadnax St	7/14-8/12/22 7/11-8/8/22 7/16-8/13/22 7/16-8/15/22 7/16-8/15/22 7/16-8/15/22 7/16-8/15/22	3511 49683 39391 44337 101006 9871 42026	3483 49251 38846 44064 100789 9751 40806	28 432 545 0 0 0 21840 0 217 0 120 6 1220 0	\$17.71 \$148.55 \$97.06 \$2,208.11 \$39.18 \$28.14 \$153.41
Department General Precinct 3 Precinct 4 Jail Courthouse Extension Annex sign Annex 3 Annex 4	969-011-801-0-7 966-014-562-0-3 963-023-762-0-5 961-748-662-0-0 962-539-762-0-1 964-848-662-0-5 966-239-762-0-4	storage barn lighting barn lighting Soo Broadnax St lighting Extension Agent 602 Broadnax St 501 Crockett St	7/14-8/12/22 7/11-8/8/22 7/16-8/13/22 7/16-8/15/22 7/16-8/15/22 7/16-8/15/22 7/16-8/15/22 7/16-8/15/22	3511 49683 39391 44337 101006 9871 42026 185031	3483 49251 38846 44064 100789 9751 40806	28 432 545 0 0 0 21840 0 217 0 120 6 1220 0 6798 0	\$17.71 \$148.55 \$97.06 \$2,208.11 \$39.18 \$28.14 \$153.41 \$759.25
Department General Precinct 3 Precinct 4 Jail Courthouse Extension Annex sign Annex 3	969-011-801-0-7 966-014-562-0-3 963-023-762-0-5 961-748-662-0-0 962-539-762-0-1 964-848-662-0-5	storage barn lighting barn lighting Soo Broadnax St lighting Extension Agent 602 Broadnax St 501 Crockett St	7/14-8/12/22 7/11-8/8/22 7/16-8/13/22 7/16-8/15/22 7/16-8/15/22 7/16-8/15/22 7/16-8/15/22	3511 49683 39391 44337 101006 9871 42026	3483 49251 38846 44064 100789 9751 40806	28 432 545 0 0 0 21840 0 217 0 120 6 1220 0 6798	\$17.71 \$148.55 \$97.06 \$2,208.11 \$39.18 \$28.14 \$153.41
Department General Precinct 3 Precinct 4 Jail Courthouse Extension Annex sign Annex 3 Annex 4 Radio Tower	969-011-801-0-7 966-014-562-0-3 963-023-762-0-5 961-748-662-0-0 962-539-762-0-1 964-848-662-0-5 966-239-762-0-4 960-457-607-0-7	storage barn lighting barn lighting barn lighting 500 Broadnax St lighting Extension Agent 602 Broadnax St 501 Crockett St 600 Broadnax St	7/14-8/12/22 7/11-8/8/22 7/16-8/13/22 7/16-8/15/22 7/16-8/15/22 7/16-8/15/22 7/16-8/15/22 7/16-8/15/22 7/16-8/15/22	3511 49683 39391 44337 101006 9871 42026 185031 61670	3483 49251 38846 44064 100789 9751 40806	28 432 545 0 0 0 21840 0 217 0 120 6 1220 0 6798 0 645	\$17.71 \$148.55 \$97.06 \$2,208.11 \$39.18 \$28.14 \$153.41 \$759.25
Department General Precinct 3 Precinct 4 Jail Courthouse Extension Annex sign Annex 3 Annex 4	969-011-801-0-7 966-014-562-0-3 963-023-762-0-5 961-748-662-0-0 962-539-762-0-1 964-848-662-0-5 966-239-762-0-4	storage barn lighting barn lighting barn lighting 500 Broadnax St lighting Extension Agent 602 Broadnax St 501 Crockett St 600 Broadnax St	7/14-8/12/22 7/11-8/8/22 7/16-8/13/22 7/16-8/15/22 7/16-8/15/22 7/16-8/15/22 7/16-8/15/22 7/16-8/15/22	3511 49683 39391 44337 101006 9871 42026 185031	3483 49251 38846 44064 100789 9751 40806 178233	28 432 545 0 0 0 21840 0 217 0 120 6 1220 0 6798 0	\$17.71 \$148.55 \$97.06 \$2,208.11 \$39.18 \$28.14 \$153.41 \$759.25 \$87.52